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KTARMAL] UNI LEATON 475 DOUBLE GEAR UNI

23x35x40
DIN5462

104

15,

138

120
fm]
Il

B(Cikii Tipi)
B(Output T

Hava Girisi R1/4"
Air Inlet R1/4"

MOUNTING
SIDE
BABLANTI

TORQUE
TORK
(Kgm / Nm)

POWER
6UC
(Hp / Kw)

TYPE MOUNTING TYPE
TiP (A) BABLANTI TiPi (B)

50410311P0 UNI

ISO ADAPTER
ISR PNEUMATIC ADAPTORLU I1SO REAR 21,5 Kgm 19,2 HP

50410331P0 PNOMATIK FLANGE KUYRUK 210,9 Nm 14 Kw
FLANSLI
SHAFT

50410341P0 shart

GEARBOX / ANA SANZIMANLAR USED VEHICLES / KULLANILAN BAZI ARACLAR

650 RPM 171,12

105.08-110.08-145.22 FATIH / 2014-2114-FORD CARGO 1800 INTER /

PTO EATON-HEMA 475 R SML-SMA-SMO0-SME-CMA-CMO 1212-1312 FORD (83-86) 1812-1814-2014-2117-2517 FORD (86) 140-1340
BMC / ZIL (RUS)
Sececeginiz pompanin déniis yonii, P.T.0. doniis yonii ile ters olmalidir. P.T.0. montaj edildikten sonra ana sanziman yagini tamamlayin.

The rotation of the choosen pump has to be opposite with the rotation of P.T.O. Fill the oil of the gear box after mounting the P.T.O. management of power
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